AUGUST
12 Tues.
16 Sat.
22 Fri.
29 Fri.
29 Fri.
31 Sun.
31 Sun.
SEPTEMBER
5 Fri.
7 Sun.
12 Fri.
19 Fri.
21 Sun.
26 Fri.
28 Sun.
OCTOBER
3 Fri.
5 Sun.
10 Fri.
12 Sun.
17 Fri.
19 Sun.
24 Fri.
26 Sun.
30 Thurs.
NOVEMBER
2 Sun.
7 Fri.
9 Sun.
14 Fri.
16 Sun.
21-23 Fri.-Sun.
28-30 Fri.-Sun.
DECEMBER
5 Fri.
7 Sun.

2008 NOTRE DAME WOMEN’S SOCCER SCHEDULE

MEMPHIS (exhibition)
vs. Virginia (exhibition)
at Michigan

Notre Dame, Ind.
Ann Arbor, Mich.

Adidas Classic (Notre Dame, Ind.)
West Virginia vs. Santa Clara Notre Dame, Ind.
LOYOLA MARYMOUNT Notre Dame, Ind.
West Virginia vs. Loyola Marymount Notre Dame, Ind.
SANTA CLARA Notre Dame, Ind.

Carolina Classic (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
at North Carolina Chapel Hill, N.C.

vs. Duke Chapel Hill, N.C.
SOUTHERN METHODIST Notre Dame, Ind.
at DePaul* Chicago, Il

at Penn State University Park, Pa.
LOUISVILLE* Notre Dame, Ind.

at Cincinnati* Cincinnati, Ohio

SOUTH FLORIDA*
MARQUETTE*

at Georgetown™

at Villanova*

at Providence*

at Connecticut*
RUTGERS*

SETON HALL*

BIG EAST First Round

Notre Dame, Ind.
Notre Dame, Ind.
Washington, D.C.
Villanova, Pa.
Providence, R.1.
Storrs, Conn.
Notre Dame, Ind.
Notre Dame, Ind.
Campus Sites

BIG EAST Quarterfinals
BIG EAST SEMIFINALS
BIG EAST CHAMPIONSHIP

Campus Sites
Notre Dame, Ind.
Notre Dame, Ind.

NCAA First Round Campus Sites
NCAA Second Round Campus Sites
NCAA Third Round Campus Sites
NCAA Quarterfinals Campus Sites

NCAA College Cup Semifinals Cary, N.C.

Traverse City, Mich.

7 p.m. ET
2pm. ET
7pm.ET

5 p.m. ET
7:30 p.m. ET
11 a.m. ET
1:30 p.m. ET

7pm.ET
1 pm. ET

7:30 p.m. ET
4 p.m.CT
1 pm. ET
7:30 p.m. ET
1 pm. ET

7:30 p.m. ET
3:30 p.m. ET
3p.m. ET

1 pm. ET
3p.m. ET

1 pm. ET
7:30 p.m. ET
1 p.m. ET
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

(SAS Soccer Park— N.C. State/Town of Cary/Capital Area Soccer League, co-hosts)

NCAA College Cup Championship Cary, N.C.

TBA

(SAS Soccer Park— N.C. State/Town of Cary/Capital Area Soccer League, co-hosts)

* - indicates BIG EAST Conference match

All times local to site // Dates and times subject to change
All home matches listed in BOLD CAPS and played at Alumni Field (capacity 2,500) in Notre Dame, Ind.



