2008 NOTRE DAME WOMEN'S SOCCER SCHEDULE

<u>AUGUST</u>				
12	Tues.	MEMPHIS (exhibition)	Notre Dame, Ind.	7 p.m. ET
16	Sat.	vs. Virginia (exhibition)	Traverse City, Mich.	2 p.m. ET
22	Fri.	at Michigan	Ann Arbor, Mich.	7 p.m. ET
			, , , , ,	· F
Adidas Classic (Notre Dame, Ind.)				
29	Fri.	West Virginia vs. Santa Clara	Notre Dame, Ind.	5 p.m. ET
29	Fri.	LOYOLA MARYMOUNT	Notre Dame, Ind.	7:30 p.m. ET
31	Sun.	West Virginia vs. Loyola Marymount	Notre Dame, Ind.	11 a.m. ET
31	Sun.	SANTA CLARA	Notre Dame, Ind.	1:30 p.m. ET
CEDTEMBED				
SEPTEMBER Carolina Classic (Chapel Hill, N.C.)				
5	Fri.	at North Carolina	Chapel Hill, N.C.	7 p.m. ET
7	Sun.	vs. Duke	Chapel Hill, N.C.	1 p.m. ET
,	Suii.	VS. Duke	Chaper IIII, IV.C.	1 p.m. L1
12	Fri.	SOUTHERN METHODIST	Notre Dame, Ind.	7:30 p.m. ET
19	Fri.	at DePaul*	Chicago, Ill.	4 p.m. CT
21	Sun.	at Penn State	University Park, Pa.	1 p.m. ET
26	Fri.	LOUISVILLE*	Notre Dame, Ind.	7:30 p.m. ET
28	Sun.	at Cincinnati*	Cincinnati, Ohio	1 p.m. ET
OCTORER				
OCTOBER SOUTH FLORIDATE				
3	Fri.	SOUTH FLORIDA*	Notre Dame, Ind.	7:30 p.m. ET
5	Sun.	MARQUETTE*	Notre Dame, Ind.	3:30 p.m. ET
10	Fri.	at Georgetown*	Washington, D.C.	3 p.m. ET
12	Sun.	at Villanova*	Villanova, Pa.	1 p.m. ET
17	Fri.	at Providence*	Providence, R.I.	3 p.m. ET
19	Sun.	at Connecticut*	Storrs, Conn.	1 p.m. ET
24	Fri.	RUTGERS*	Notre Dame, Ind.	7:30 p.m. ET
26 30	Sun.	SETON HALL* BIG EAST First Round	Notre Dame, Ind.	1 p.m. ET
30	Thurs.	DIG EAST FIIST ROUNG	Campus Sites	TBA
NOVEMBER				
2	Sun.	BIG EAST Quarterfinals	Campus Sites	TBA
7	Fri.	BIG EAST SEMIFINALS	Notre Dame, Ind.	TBA
9	Sun.	BIG EAST CHAMPIONSHIP	Notre Dame, Ind.	TBA
14	Fri.	NCAA First Round	Campus Sites	TBA
16	Sun.	NCAA Second Round	Campus Sites	TBA
21-23	FriSun.	NCAA Third Round	Campus Sites	TBA
28-30		NCAA Quarterfinals	Campus Sites	TBA
•				
<u>DECEMBER</u>				
5	Fri.	NCAA College Cup Semifinals	Cary, N.C.	TBA
_	(SAS Soccer Park—N.C. State/Town of Cary/Capital Area Soccer League, co-hosts)			
7	Sun.	NCAA College Cup Championship Cary, N.C. TBA		
(SAS Soccer Park—N.C. State/Town of Cary/Capital Area Soccer League, co-hosts)				

^{* -} indicates BIG EAST Conference match